10/26/2021

RIDER
1 Stephanie Chike
2 Hailey Ferris
3 Katelyn Carlson
4 Paisley Grant
5 Courtney Schudel
6 Dani Grant
7 Lindsay Taylor
8 Courtney Schudel
9 Garland Burdock

1 - TIE Lauren Casey
1-TIE Mary Etzel

3 Stacey Hardin

4 Rebecca Hendrix
5 Rebekah Grant
6 Stacey Hardin

7 Karlie Dalke

8 Jennifer Norman
1 Stetson Grant

1 Ariel Flowers

2 Karlie Dalke

3 Nicole Belyeu

4 Hailey Ferris

Total Entries: 22 - Total Paid: $462

TBBC- 4D AM

HORSE
Kiss My Honey Buns

Kimz Huckleberry Hank

Rumor Is I'm Famous
Sonny At Five
Streaking Sydney
Gunner

A Classic Dreamz
Lady Assassin

Cash In My Fame
All That Fire
Peppys Little Reno
Eyesa Biankus Blurr
Poco Blue Lou
Keeta

Harley

Rogue

Fizz

Harley

Lil Miss Daizy

Joe

Joker

Cat Olena Bar

TIME

13.312 1D
13.336 1D
13.366 1D
13.408 1D
13.410 1D
13.416 1D
13.435 1D
13.621 1D
13.658 1D
13.857 2D
13.857 2D
13.888 2D
14.001 2D
14.032 2D
14.229 2D
14.243 2D
14.261 2D
14.555 3D
15.112 4D
15.144 4D
15.463 4D
22.169 4D
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DIVISION PAYOUT

$97
$65

$69
$69

$92
$42
$28

gOBARRELRACE con



10/26/2021 TBBC - 4D PM Page 1of 1

Total Entries: 17 - Total Paid: $357 - NO TIMES: 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 13.312 1D S75
2 Paisley Grant Sonny At Five 13.408 1D S50
3 Courtney Schudel Streaking Sydney 13.410 1D
4 Dani Grant Gunner 13.416 1D
5 Lindsay Taylor A Classic Dreamz 13.435 1D
6 Courtney Schudel Lady Assassin 13.621 1D
7 Garland Burdock Cash In My Fame 13.658 1D

1- TIE Mary Etzel Peppys Little Reno 13.857 2D $54

1 - TIE Lauren Casey All That Fire 13.857 2D S54
3 Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 13.888 2D
4 Rebekah Grant Keeta 14.032 2D
5 Stacey Hardin Harley 14.229 2D
6 Karlie Dalke Rogue 14.243 2D
7 Jennifer Norman Fizz 14.261 2D
1 Stetson Grant Harley 14.555 3D s71
1 Karlie Dalke Joe 15.144 4D $54

Nicole Belyeu Joker 921.256 NO TIME

gOBARRELRACE con



10/26/2021 TBBC - 1000 AM Page 1of 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Val James Wanna Cash A Check 14.527 1D $28
2 Garland Burdock Bernie 16.416 1D

Total Entries: 2 - Total Paid: $28 GOBARRELRACE cox



10/26/2021

RIDER
1 Stephanie Chike
2 Courtney Schudel
3 Garland Burdock
4 Mary Etzel
5 Stacey Hardin

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $70

TBBC - 3500 AM

HORSE

Kiss My Honey Buns
Streaking Sydney
Cash In My Fame
Peppys Little Reno
Eyesa Biankus Blurr

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

13.312 1D
13.410 1D
13.658 1D
13.857 1D
13.888 1D

S$42
$28

gOBARRELRACE con



10/26/2021

RIDER
1 Stephanie Chike
2 Courtney Schudel
3 Garland Burdock
4 Mary Etzel
5 Stacey Hardin

Total Entries: 5 - Total Paid: $70

TBBC - 3500 PM

HORSE

Kiss My Honey Buns
Streaking Sydney
Cash In My Fame
Peppys Little Reno
Eyesa Biankus Blurr

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

13.312 1D
13.410 1D
13.658 1D
13.857 1D
13.888 1D

S$42
$28

gOBARRELRACE con



10/26/2021

PLACE RIDER
1 Lindsay Taylor
2 Karlie Dalke
3 Stetson Grant

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $42

TBBC - OPEN AM

HORSE
A Classic Dreamz
Rogue
Harley

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
13.435 1D $42
14.243 1D
14.555 1D

gOBARRELRACE con



10/26/2021

PLACE RIDER
1 Lindsay Taylor
2 Karlie Dalke
3 Stetson Grant

Total Entries: 3 - Total Paid: $42

TBBC - OPEN PM

HORSE
A Classic Dreamz
Rogue
Harley

Page 1of1

TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
13.435 1D $42
14.243 1D
14.555 1D

gOBARRELRACE con



